
191
Hendrick Motorsports 9 684 0 0 3 205

192
Team Penske 12 637 -47 47 0 55

193
TrackHouse Racing 1 634 -50 3 2 133

194
Hendrick Motorsports 5 579 -105 55 1 72

195
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 569 -115 10 1 61

196
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 566 -118 3 0 55

197
Team Penske 22 562 -122 4 2 122

198
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 523 -161 39 0 00

199
Hendrick Motorsports 48 508 -176 15 1 61

1910
Hendrick Motorsports 24 505 -179 3 2 133

1911
Stewart-Haas Racing 4 504 -180 1 0 00

1912
Stewart-Haas Racing 10 481 -203 23 0 00

1913
Team Penske 2 465 -219 16 1 61

1914
Richard Childress Racing 8 458 -226 7 1 72

1915
TrackHouse Racing 99 451 -233 7 1 72

1916
23XI Racing 45 449 -235 2 1 72

1917
Petty GMS Motorsports 43 447 -237 2 0 00

1918
Stewart-Haas Racing 14 443 -241 4 1 72

1919
Joe Gibbs Racing 11 409 -275 34 2 122

1920
Richard Childress Racing 3 407 -277 2 0 00

1921
Front Row Motorsports 34 406 -278 1 0 00

1922 Roush Fenway Keselowski
Racing

17 380 -304 26 0 00

1923
Kaulig Racing 31 374 -310 6 0 00

1924
23XI Racing 23 345 -339 29 0 11

1925
JTG Daugherty Racing 47 333 -351 12 0 00

1926
Stewart-Haas Racing 41 323 -361 10 0 00

1927
Petty GMS Motorsports 42 310 -374 13 0 00

1928
Wood Brothers Racing 21 308 -376 2 0 00
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1929
Front Row Motorsports 38 284 -400 24 0 00

1930 Roush Fenway Keselowski
Racing

6 266 -418 18 0 -100

1931
Kaulig Racing 16 260 -424 6 0 00

1932
Spire Motorsports 7 222 -462 38 0 00

1933
Rick Ware Racing 15 205 -479 17 0 00

1934
Spire Motorsports 77 175 -509 30 0 00

1935
Rick Ware Racing 51 148 -536 27 0 00

1936
Live Fast Motorsports 78 134 -550 14 0 00

337
TMT Racing 50 37 -647 97 0 00

538
NY Racing Team 44 24 -660 13 0 00

239
Beard Motorsports 62 23 -661 1 0 00

340
Team Hezeberg 27 19 -665 4 0 00

241 Motorsports Business
Management

55 12 -672 7 0 00

242 Motorsports Business
Management

66 11 -673 1 0 00

Rank NxtPointsCar # Ldr Race Wins Playoff Pts

Owner Points Following Race # 19

Atlanta Motor Speedway

Provided by NASCAR Statistics - Sunday, 7/10/2022 @ 07:53 PM Eastern
UNOFFICIALUNOFFICIAL

53rd Quaker State 400 presented by Walmart

Owner AttemptsStage Wins


